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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jan-25

Number of Top Times: 24  Show Long Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female 11-12 50 Free
 1 4/2/2025 LC05-25 - PRISOBLUEFZOE BARRETO 12   29.70 L NAAA P

 2 4/2/2025 LC05-25 - PRISOCAGMARIANA PEDREROS 12   30.00 L NAAA P

 3 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAUN-LYEMILIY MIA MARTINEZ 11   31.07 L NAAA F

 4 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACAGZAYMIHALY ZALDUONDO 11   32.28 L NAAA F

 5 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAENCANVERÓNIKA GUTIÉRREZ 12   32.71 L N-AA F

 6 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCCCGABRIELA GOYTÍA 12   32.75 L N-AA F

 7 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADASSAPRJIMENA CARRASQUILLO 11   32.87 L N-AA F

 8 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)CAMMAITE CUEVAS VILLARRUBIA 12   32.95 L N-AA F

 9 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISJDSTKAMILA GONZÁLEZ 12   33.24 L N-AA F

 10 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)LACAMANDA COLON 12   33.68 L N-AA F

 11 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISSSAPRISABELLA SOTO 11   34.06 L N-AA F

 12 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAEDSJGABRIELLA DONATE 12   34.14 L N-AA F

 13 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)LACMARCELA FIGUEROA 11   34.31 L N-AA F

 14 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CAGJOLIERNYS CARTAGENA 12   34.46 L N-AA F

 15 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)CSCJEBNUALYS RESTO 11   34.72 L N-AA F

 16 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAENCANMIRANDA RENDÓN 11   34.77 L N-AA F

 17 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)TSCAMAIA RIVAS PEREZ 11   35.04 L N-A F

 18 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)LACLAYRA RODRIGUEZ 12   35.13 L N-A F

 19 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISSSAPRYAMILET CAMARA 11   35.21 L N-A F

 20 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADASJCPAOLA ORTIZ 11   35.46 L N-A F

 21 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)TSCJOELYS CRUZ RODRIGUEZ 12   35.50 L N-A F

 22 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)HUMEMMA ROQUE 11   35.57 L N-A F

 23 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISLMDMGIA OTERO GONZALES 11   35.66 L N-A F

 24 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACCCMIA RIVERA 11   35.74 L N-A F

Female 11-12 100 Free
 1 4/2/2025 LC05-25 - PRISOCAGMARIANA PEDREROS 12 1:05.98 L NAAA P

 2 4/2/2025 LC05-25 - PRISOBLUEFZOE BARRETO 12 1:06.75 L NAAA P

 3 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZUN-LYEMILIY MIA MARTINEZ 11 1:09.20 L NAAA F

 4 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CAMMAITE CUEVAS VILLARRUBIA 12 1:09.71 L NAAA F

 5 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CCCGABRIELA GOYTÍA 12 1:10.60 L NAAA F

 6 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAJDSTKAMILA GONZÁLEZ 12 1:11.24 L N-AA F

 7 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLACAMANDA COLON 12 1:12.75 L N-AA F

 8 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)SSAPRJIMENA CARRASQUILLO 11 1:12.97 L N-AA F

 9 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)ENCANVERÓNIKA GUTIÉRREZ 12 1:13.66 L N-AA F

 10 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALACLAYRA RODRIGUEZ 12 1:13.89 L N-AA F

 11 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CCCMIA RIVERA 11 1:14.06 L N-AA F

 12 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLACMARCELA FIGUEROA 11 1:14.65 L N-AA F

 13 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZMSTASTRID RIVERA 11 1:15.09 L N-AA F

 14 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALMDMGIA OTERO 11 1:15.23 L N-AA F

 15 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CAGJOLIERNYS CARTAGENA 12 1:15.89 L N-AA F

 16 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)SSAPRISABELLA SOTO 11 1:16.29 L N-A F

 17 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)SJCPAOLA ORTIZ 11 1:16.71 L N-A F

 18 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)TSCJOELYS CRUZ RODRIGUEZ 12 1:17.26 L N-A F

 19 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)CAGZAYMIHALY ZALDUONDO 11 1:17.71 L N-A F

 20 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)TSCAMAIA RIVAS PEREZ 11 1:18.25 L N-A F

 21 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)LMDMGIA OTERO GONZALES 11 1:18.44 L N-A F

 22 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAENCANMIRANDA RENDÓN 11 1:19.07 L N-A F

 23 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)HUMEMMA ROQUE 11 1:19.08 L N-A F

 24 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCSCJEBNUALYS RESTO 11 1:19.31 L N-A F

Female 11-12 200 Free
 1 4/2/2025 LC05-25 - PRISOCAGMARIANA PEDREROS 12 2:26.70 L NAAA P

 2 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)UN-LYEMILIY MIA MARTINEZ 11 2:30.09 L NAAA F
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 3 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAJDSTKAMILA GONZÁLEZ 12 2:33.18 L NAAA F

 4 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACCCGABRIELA GOYTÍA 12 2:38.26 L N-AA F

 5 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCAMMAITE CUEVAS VILLARRUBIA 12 2:39.27 L N-AA F

 6 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CCCMIA RIVERA 11 2:39.81 L N-AA F

 7 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALACLAYRA RODRIGUEZ 12 2:41.98 L N-AA F

 8 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)CAGJOLIERNYS CARTAGENA 12 2:42.08 L N-AA F

 9 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CAGZAYMIHALY ZALDUONDO 11 2:42.80 L N-AA F

 10 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAENCANVERÓNIKA GUTIÉRREZ 12 2:43.09 L N-AA F

 11 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)UN-LYAMANDA COLON 12 2:45.26 L N-AA F

 12 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAMSTASTRID RIVERA 11 2:46.00 L N-AA F

 13 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)LACMARCELA FIGUEROA 11 2:46.86 L N-A F

 14 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)TSCAMAIA RIVAS PEREZ 11 2:46.90 L N-A F

 15 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAMETSEVA CRISTINA PÉREZ 12 2:49.31 L N-A F

 16 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADASJCPAOLA ORTIZ 11 2:49.54 L N-A F

 17 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)LMDMALANHA GALINDEZ 11 2:50.30 L N-A F

 18 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALMDMGIA OTERO 11 2:50.31 L N-A F

 19 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAENCANMIRANDA RENDÓN 11 2:50.38 L N-A F

 20 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)LMDMGIA OTERO GONZALES 11 2:53.11 L N-A F

 21 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CSCJEBNUALYS RESTO 11 2:53.69 L N-A F

 22 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAHUMEMMA ROQUE 11 2:54.63 L N-A F

 23 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)SSAPRISABELLA SOTO 11 2:54.94 L N-A F

 24 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)TSCJOELYS CRUZ RODRIGUEZ 12 2:55.39 L N-A F

Female 11-12 400 Free
 1 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CAGMARIANA PEDREROS 12 5:11.85 L NAAA F

 2 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAUN-LYEMILIY MIA MARTINEZ 11 5:20.04 L NAAA F

 3 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAJDSTKAMILA GONZÁLEZ 12 5:23.62 L NAAA F

 4 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCAMMAITE CUEVAS VILLARRUBIA 12 5:32.78 L N-AA F

 5 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACAGZAYMIHALY ZALDUONDO 11 5:33.89 L N-AA F

 6 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISTSCAMAIA RIVAS PEREZ 11 5:34.21 L N-AA F

 7 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)CAGJOLIERNYS CARTAGENA 12 5:36.43 L N-AA F

 8 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCCCMIA RIVERA 11 5:37.07 L N-AA F

 9 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CCCGABRIELA GOYTÍA 12 5:40.64 L N-AA F

 10 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)LACAMANDA COLON 12 5:48.47 L N-A F

 11 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALACLAYRA RODRIGUEZ 12 5:48.64 L N-A F

 12 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAMSTASTRID RIVERA 11 5:53.80 L N-A F

 13 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)ENCANVERÓNIKA GUTIÉRREZ 12 5:54.27 L N-A F

 14 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAENCANMIRANDA RENDÓN 11 5:57.81 L N-A F

 15 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALMDMGIA OTERO 11 5:58.11 L N-A F

 16 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADASSAPRYAMILET CAMARA 11 6:00.48 L N-A F

 17 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISLMDMGIA OTERO GONZALES 11 6:02.69 L N-A F

 18 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADASJCPAOLA ORTIZ 11 6:04.49 L N-A F

 19 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISLACMARCELA FIGUEROA 11 6:10.69 L N-A F

 20 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADASSAPRISABELLA SOTO 11 6:14.06 L INT F

 21 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISLMDMALANHA GALINDEZ 11 6:17.20 L INT F

 22 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALACFABIOLA CINTRÓN 11 6:20.01 L INT F

 23 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISLACPAULA GONZÁLEZ 11 6:26.13 L INT F

 24 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADASSAPRAMAYA DÍAZ 12 6:40.26 L INT F

Female 11-12 50 Back
 1 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)UN-LYEMILIY MIA MARTINEZ 11   36.09 L NAAA F

 2 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CAGJOLIERNYS CARTAGENA 12   36.43 L NAAA F

 3 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)SSAPRJIMENA CARRASQUILLO 11   36.73 L NAAA F

 4 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZMSTASTRID RIVERA 11   38.82 L N-AA F

 5 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)LACAMANDA COLON 12   39.11 L N-AA F

 6 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCAMMAITE CUEVAS VILLARRUBIA 12   39.41 L N-AA F
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 7 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)LACLAYRA RODRIGUEZ 12   40.34 L N-A F

 8 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)TSCJOELYS CRUZ RODRIGUEZ 12   41.38 L N-A F

 9 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZJDSTKAMILA GONZÁLEZ 12   41.55 L N-A F

 10 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCCCGABRIELA GOYTÍA 12   41.58 L N-A F

 11 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)METSEVA CRISTINA PÉREZ 12   41.97 L N-A F

 12 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)LACMILA LERNER 11   42.00 L N-A F

 13 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)LACFABIOLA CINTRÓN 11   42.20 L N-A F

 14 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)SSAPRISABELLA SOTO 11   42.86 L INT F

 15 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCCCMIA RIVERA 11   42.92 L INT F

 16 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)SSAPRYAMILET CAMARA 11   43.01 L INT F

 17 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)LLTBKEILLY ARCHE 12   43.18 L INT F

 18 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCSCJEBNUALYS RESTO 11   43.57 L INT F

 19 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)LACJULIA INFANTE 11   43.91 L INT F

 20 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZSJCPAOLA ORTIZ 11   43.99 L INT F

 21 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)HUMMIA DIAZ 11   44.61 L INT F

 22 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)LACMARCELA FIGUEROA 11   44.98 L INT F

 23 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZJDSTMIKAELA RODRIGUEZ 12   45.08 L INT F

 24 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZHUMMELANIE PEREZ 11   45.28 L INT F

Female 11-12 100 Back
 1 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAUN-LYEMILIY MIA MARTINEZ 11 1:18.94 L N-AA F

 2 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACAGJOLIERNYS CARTAGENA 12 1:20.20 L N-AA F

 3 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACAGZAYMIHALY ZALDUONDO 11 1:22.14 L N-AA F

 4 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCAGMARIANA PEDREROS 12 1:22.72 L N-AA F

 5 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLACAMANDA COLON 12 1:24.00 L N-AA F

 6 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAMSTASTRID RIVERA 11 1:24.85 L N-A F

 7 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALACLAYRA RODRIGUEZ 12 1:26.12 L N-A F

 8 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADASSAPRJIMENA CARRASQUILLO 11 1:29.40 L N-A F

 9 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCCCGABRIELA GOYTÍA 12 1:29.52 L N-A F

 10 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALACFABIOLA CINTRÓN 11 1:30.99 L INT F

 11 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALLTBKEILLY ARCHE 12 1:31.57 L INT F

 12 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISTSCJOELYS CRUZ RODRIGUEZ 12 1:32.17 L INT F

 13 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAHUMMIA DIAZ 11 1:32.31 L INT F

 14 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISSSAPRYAMILET CAMARA 11 1:32.72 L INT F

 15 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCCCMIA RIVERA 11 1:33.21 L INT F

 16 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCSCJEBNUALYS RESTO 11 1:34.01 L INT F

 17 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISMETSEVA CRISTINA PÉREZ 12 1:34.48 L INT F

 18 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISLACJULIA INFANTE 11 1:35.06 L INT F

 19* 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADASSAPRISABELLA SOTO 11 1:36.39 L INT F

 19* 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADASSAPRAMAYA DÍAZ 12 1:36.39 L INT F

 21 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZHUMMELANIE PEREZ 11 1:36.69 L INT F

 22 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISLMDMALANHA GALINDEZ 11 1:39.29 L PREP F

 23 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAUACUNIRAILY ROSARIO-AGUAYO 12 1:39.62 L PREP F

 24 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALACALANA PEREZ 11 1:39.74 L PREP F

Female 11-12 200 Back
 1 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCAGMARIANA PEDREROS 12 2:51.48 L N-AA F

 2 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZUN-LYEMILIY MIA MARTINEZ 11 2:53.84 L N-AA F

 3 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCAGJOLIERNYS CARTAGENA 12 2:54.59 L N-AA F

 4 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLACLAYRA RODRIGUEZ 12 3:00.85 L N-AA F

 5 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCAMMAITE CUEVAS VILLARRUBIA 12 3:02.17 L N-A F

 6 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZMSTASTRID RIVERA 11 3:03.23 L N-A F

 7 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZUN-LYAMANDA COLON 12 3:10.17 L N-A F

 8 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCCCGABRIELA GOYTÍA 12 3:11.52 L N-A F

 9 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLACFABIOLA CINTRÓN 11 3:20.32 L INT F

 10 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAHUMMIA DIAZ 11 3:20.48 L INT F
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 11 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALLTBKEILLY ARCHE 12 3:22.99 L INT F

 12 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISLACJULIA INFANTE 11 3:25.20 L INT F

 13 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAMETSEVA CRISTINA PÉREZ 12 3:29.00 L INT F

 14 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAHUMMELANIE PEREZ 11 3:29.21 L INT F

 15 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADASJCPAOLA ORTIZ 11 3:31.06 L PREP F

 16 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLACMARCELA FIGUEROA 11 3:36.09 L PREP F

 17 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZENAOKARELYNE ORTIZ 12 3:51.81 L F

 18 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZMETSCECILIA SANTIAGO 11 4:17.56 L F

Female 11-12 50 Breast
 1 4/2/2025 LC05-25 - PRISOJDSTKAMILA GONZÁLEZ 12   38.07 L NAAA P

 2 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACAGMARIANA PEDREROS 12   39.53 L NAAA F

 3 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCCCGABRIELA GOYTÍA 12   42.75 L N-AA F

 4 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZMSTASTRID RIVERA 11   44.26 L N-A F

 5 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADANPLCAMILA CERDÁ CABÁN 12   44.54 L N-A F

 6 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISSSAPRYAMILET CAMARA 11   44.73 L N-A F

 7 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAEDSJGABRIELLA DONATE 12   44.89 L N-A F

 8 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZSJCPAOLA ORTIZ 11   45.06 L N-A F

 9 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCAMMAITE CUEVAS VILLARRUBIA 12   45.57 L N-A F

 10 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADASSAPRISABELLA SOTO 11   45.73 L N-A F

 11 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCSCJEBNUALYS RESTO 11   46.32 L INT F

 12 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALACANA COLON MELENDEZ 12   46.55 L INT T

 13 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISSSAPRJIMENA CARRASQUILLO 11   46.56 L INT F

 14 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCCCMIA RIVERA 11   47.15 L INT F

 15 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALACALANA PEREZ 11   47.43 L INT F

 16 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAUN-LYEMILIY MIA MARTINEZ 11   47.44 L INT F

 17 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAUACUNKERALYS COLON-DELGADO 11   47.59 L INT T

 18 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALACJULIA INFANTE 11   47.89 L INT F

 19 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAHUMMIA DIAZ 11   48.12 L INT F

 20 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALACPAULA GONZÁLEZ 11   48.55 L INT F

 21 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISTSCYENIANGELLYS HERNANDEZ MARRERO 12   49.00 L INT F

 22 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAGCVALENTINA GONZALEZ 12   49.06 L INT F

 23 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZJDSTMIKAELA RODRIGUEZ 12   49.36 L INT F

 24 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCSCMIA IRIZARRY-RODRIGUEZ 11   49.67 L INT F

Female 11-12 100 Breast
 1 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)JDSTKAMILA GONZÁLEZ 12 1:25.58 L NAAA F

 2 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCAGMARIANA PEDREROS 12 1:27.29 L NAAA F

 3 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CAGZAYMIHALY ZALDUONDO 11 1:29.23 L N-AA F

 4 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)CCCGABRIELA GOYTÍA 12 1:35.31 L N-A F

 5 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)SJCPAOLA ORTIZ 11 1:38.39 L N-A F

 6 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)MSTASTRID RIVERA 11 1:38.76 L N-A F

 7 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)NPLCAMILA CERDÁ CABÁN 12 1:38.77 L N-A F

 8 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCAMMAITE CUEVAS VILLARRUBIA 12 1:41.17 L INT F

 9 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CCCMIA RIVERA 11 1:41.32 L INT F

 10 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)HUMMIA DIAZ 11 1:42.27 L INT F

 11 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)CSCJEBNUALYS RESTO 11 1:43.79 L INT F

 12 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)EDSJGABRIELLA DONATE 12 1:44.06 L INT F

 13 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)SSAPRJIMENA CARRASQUILLO 11 1:44.83 L INT F

 14 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)LMDMGIA OTERO GONZALES 11 1:45.09 L INT F

 15 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)LACJULIA INFANTE 11 1:45.81 L INT F

 16 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)LACALANA PEREZ 11 1:45.92 L INT F

 17 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)UACUNKERALYS COLON-DELGADO 11 1:46.70 L INT F

 18 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLACPAULA GONZÁLEZ 11 1:46.78 L INT F

 19 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)JDSTMIKAELA RODRIGUEZ 12 1:47.00 L INT F

 20 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)TSCAMAIA RIVAS PEREZ 11 1:47.38 L INT F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 21 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)LACFABIOLA CINTRÓN 11 1:47.83 L INT F

 22 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)LMDMALANHA GALINDEZ 11 1:50.07 L PREP F

 23 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZJDSTVALENTINA GONZÁLEZ 11 1:50.81 L PREP F

 24 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)SSAPREMMA CLAUDIO 12 1:51.11 L PREP F

Female 11-12 200 Breast
 1 4/2/2025 LC05-25 - PRISOJDSTKAMILA GONZÁLEZ 12 3:02.01 L NAAA F

 2 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)CAGMARIANA PEDREROS 12 3:10.37 L N-AA F

 3 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)CAGZAYMIHALY ZALDUONDO 11 3:16.23 L N-AA F

 4 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CCCGABRIELA GOYTÍA 12 3:20.39 L N-AA F

 5 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)SSAPRYAMILET CAMARA 11 3:23.51 L N-AA F

 6 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)NPLCAMILA CERDÁ CABÁN 12 3:25.21 L N-A F

 7 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)SJCPAOLA ORTIZ 11 3:33.11 L N-A F

 8 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)MSTASTRID RIVERA 11 3:34.21 L N-A F

 9 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CCCMIA RIVERA 11 3:34.76 L N-A F

 10 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)HUMMIA DIAZ 11 3:35.92 L N-A F

 11 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCAMMAITE CUEVAS VILLARRUBIA 12 3:42.26 L INT F

 12 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)LMDMALANHA GALINDEZ 11 3:42.33 L INT F

 13 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISTSCAMAIA RIVAS PEREZ 11 3:44.35 L INT F

 14 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISLMDMGIA OTERO GONZALES 11 3:46.42 L INT F

 15 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)JDSTMIKAELA RODRIGUEZ 12 3:47.66 L INT F

 16 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)LACJULIA INFANTE 11 3:48.30 L INT F

 17 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)SSAPRISABELLA SOTO 11 3:48.55 L INT F

 18 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)SSAPRJIMENA CARRASQUILLO 11 3:49.82 L INT F

 19 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)CSCJEBNUALYS RESTO 11 3:53.26 L INT F

 20 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)JDSTVALENTINA GONZÁLEZ 11 3:54.29 L INT F

 21 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISLACPAULA GONZÁLEZ 11 3:55.09 L INT F

 22 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)UACUNKERALYS COLON-DELGADO 11 3:56.11 L INT F

 23 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)LACANA COLON MELENDEZ 12 3:56.54 L PREP F

 24 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CSCMIA IRIZARRY-RODRIGUEZ 11 3:58.11 L PREP F

Female 11-12 50 Fly
 1 4/2/2025 LC05-25 - PRISOBLUEFZOE BARRETO 12   30.59 L NAAA P

 2 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACAGMARIANA PEDREROS 12   33.40 L NAAA F

 3 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISUN-LYEMILIY MIA MARTINEZ 11   34.08 L N-AA F

 4 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACAGZAYMIHALY ZALDUONDO 11   34.14 L N-AA F

 5 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZJDSTKAMILA GONZÁLEZ 12   35.24 L N-AA F

 6 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACCCGABRIELA GOYTÍA 12   35.87 L N-AA F

 7 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLACLAYRA RODRIGUEZ 12   36.94 L N-A F

 8 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISTSCJOELYS CRUZ RODRIGUEZ 12   37.71 L N-A F

 9 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADASSAPRJIMENA CARRASQUILLO 11   37.84 L N-A F

 10 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCCCMIA RIVERA 11   40.01 L INT F

 11 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACAGJOLIERNYS CARTAGENA 12   40.59 L INT F

 12 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADASSAPRYAMILET CAMARA 11   40.61 L INT F

 13 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALACFABIOLA CINTRÓN 11   40.72 L INT F

 14 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISLMDMGIA OTERO GONZALES 11   40.74 L INT F

 15 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISTSCYENIANGELLYS HERNANDEZ MARRERO 12   41.00 L INT F

 16 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZSJCPAOLA ORTIZ 11   41.44 L INT F

 17 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISTSCAMAIA RIVAS PEREZ 11   42.01 L PREP F

 18 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLACMARCELA FIGUEROA 11   42.73 L PREP F

 19 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCSCJEBNUALYS RESTO 11   42.97 L PREP F

 20 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZENCANVERÓNIKA GUTIÉRREZ 12   44.00 L PREP F

 21 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALACPAULA GONZÁLEZ 11   44.21 L PREP F

 22* 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZHUMMELANIE PEREZ 11   44.32 L PREP F

 22* 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZUEDSJGABRIELLA DONATE 12   44.32 L PREP F

 24* 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAHUMDALIAN FRANCESCHINI 12   46.14 L F
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 24* 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISHUMMIA DIAZ 11   46.14 L F

Female 11-12 100 Fly
 1 4/2/2025 LC05-25 - PRISOBLUEFZOE BARRETO 12 1:16.73 L N-AA T

 2 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCAGMARIANA PEDREROS 12 1:18.21 L N-AA F

 3 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)JDSTKAMILA GONZÁLEZ 12 1:21.08 L N-AA F

 4 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)UN-LYEMILIY MIA MARTINEZ 11 1:21.53 L N-AA F

 5 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CAGZAYMIHALY ZALDUONDO 11 1:22.46 L N-A F

 6 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLACLAYRA RODRIGUEZ 12 1:28.89 L INT F

 7 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CCCGABRIELA GOYTÍA 12 1:30.54 L INT F

 8 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)SSAPRJIMENA CARRASQUILLO 11 1:35.20 L PREP F

 9 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)SSAPRYAMILET CAMARA 11 1:35.39 L PREP F

 10 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLACFABIOLA CINTRÓN 11 1:40.74 L PREP F

 11 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)HUMMIA DIAZ 11 1:45.87 L F

 12 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZENCANVERÓNIKA GUTIÉRREZ 12 1:48.36 L F

 13 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)LMDMGIA OTERO GONZALES 11 1:51.49 L F

Female 11-12 200 Fly
 1 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACAGMARIANA PEDREROS 12 3:05.13 L N-A F

Female 11-12 200 IM
 1 4/2/2025 LC05-25 - PRISOCAGMARIANA PEDREROS 12 2:43.16 L NAAA P

 2 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAJDSTKAMILA GONZÁLEZ 12 2:55.31 L N-AA F

 3 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)UN-LYEMILIY MIA MARTINEZ 11 2:56.70 L N-AA F

 4 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CAGZAYMIHALY ZALDUONDO 11 2:58.30 L N-AA F

 5 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACCCGABRIELA GOYTÍA 12 3:00.95 L N-AA F

 6 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)LACAMANDA COLON 12 3:07.74 L N-A F

 7 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISSSAPRJIMENA CARRASQUILLO 11 3:11.32 L N-A F

 8 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CAMMAITE CUEVAS VILLARRUBIA 12 3:12.07 L N-A F

 9 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)MSTASTRID RIVERA 11 3:12.19 L N-A F

 10 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)LACLAYRA RODRIGUEZ 12 3:12.22 L N-A F

 11 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADASSAPRYAMILET CAMARA 11 3:12.28 L N-A F

 12 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACCCMIA RIVERA 11 3:13.96 L N-A F

 13 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALMDMGIA OTERO 11 3:19.08 L INT F

 14 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)HUMMIA DIAZ 11 3:20.13 L INT F

 15 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)LMDMALANHA GALINDEZ 11 3:20.99 L INT F

 16 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADASSAPRISABELLA SOTO 11 3:23.71 L INT F

 17 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADANPLCAMILA CERDÁ CABÁN 12 3:24.09 L INT F

 18 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALACPAULA GONZÁLEZ 11 3:25.18 L INT F

 19 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)LMDMGIA OTERO GONZALES 11 3:25.39 L INT F

 20 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)LACFABIOLA CINTRÓN 11 3:27.48 L INT F

 21 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAJDSTMIKAELA RODRIGUEZ 12 3:27.55 L INT F

 22 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCSCJEBNUALYS RESTO 11 3:29.76 L INT F

 23 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)LACMARCELA FIGUEROA 11 3:32.02 L INT F

 24 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAHUMMELANIE PEREZ 11 3:35.45 L PREP F

Male 11-12 50 Free
 1 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACABAYISMAEL MADERA 12   27.86 L NAAA F

 2 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADANPLDIEGO SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ 12   29.03 L N-AA F

 3 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CABAYDANIEL RODRIGUEZ 12   29.11 L N-AA F

 4 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAJDSTWILLIAM MARRERO 12   31.11 L N-A F

 5 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)LACYANMANUEL DIAZ 12   31.64 L N-A F

 6 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)TSCYADIER DIAZ NEGRON 12   31.70 L N-A T

 7 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)MSTRODRIGO HERNÁNDEZ 12   31.77 L N-A F

 8* 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCABAYLUIS ERAZO 12   31.94 L N-A F

 8* 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAJDSTDARIO CANCEL 12   31.94 L N-A F

 8* 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)CCCMATHEW SLOAN 12   31.94 L N-A F
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 11 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CABAYRYAN RIVERA 11   32.27 L N-A F

 12 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALMDMEDGARDO ROMERO RIOS 11   32.57 L N-A F

 13 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAUCCIAN GONZALEZ 11   32.58 L N-A F

 14 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISUCCWILLIAM TORRES 12   32.72 L N-A F

 15 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)LACGUILLERMO RIOS 11   32.85 L INT F

 16 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAJDSTYEXIEL OCASIO 12   32.86 L INT T

 17 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)AGUAJULIAN VAUGHAN-RIOS 12   32.92 L INT F

 18 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCAMANGEL MORALES-RAMOS 11   33.09 L INT F

 19 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADABLUEFEIRAM RUIZ SANTIAGO 11   33.16 L INT F

 20 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISMETSSAMUEL PÉREZ 12   33.31 L INT T

 21 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CCCMATTEO CRUZ 11   33.47 L INT F

 22 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADABLUEFWILFRED RIERA 11   33.59 L INT F

 23 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAENCANJAVIER MARTÍNEZ 12   33.62 L INT F

 24 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)TSCGIANSUEL VARGAS PAGAN 12   33.94 L INT F

Male 11-12 100 Free
 1 4/2/2025 LC05-25 - PRISOCABAYISMAEL MADERA 12 1:01.32 L NAAA P

 2 4/2/2025 LC05-25 - PRISOCCCCOLTON AMBRECHT 12 1:02.30 L NAAA P

 3 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZTSCJOSÉ OTERO GARCÍA 12 1:02.55 L NAAA F

 4 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CABAYDANIEL RODRIGUEZ 12 1:03.92 L NAAA F

 5 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZNPLDIEGO SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ 12 1:04.96 L N-AA F

 6 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)JDSTWILLIAM MARRERO 12 1:07.06 L N-AA F

 7 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAMSTRODRIGO HERNÁNDEZ 12 1:08.15 L N-AA F

 8 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALACYANMANUEL DIAZ 12 1:08.83 L N-AA F

 9 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)TSCYADIER DIAZ NEGRON 12 1:08.97 L N-A F

 10 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCAMANGEL MORALES-RAMOS 11 1:10.20 L N-A F

 11 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZNPLSANTIAGO DE JESUS 12 1:10.60 L N-A F

 12 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)METSSAMUEL PÉREZ 12 1:10.98 L N-A F

 13 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CCCMATTEO CRUZ 11 1:11.18 L N-A F

 14 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALMDMEDGARDO ROMERO RIOS 11 1:11.53 L N-A F

 15 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)AGUAJULIAN VAUGHAN-RIOS 12 1:11.69 L N-A F

 16 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CABAYRYAN RIVERA 11 1:11.96 L N-A F

 17* 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)JDSTDARIO CANCEL 12 1:12.10 L N-A F

 17* 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)UCCWILLIAM TORRES 12 1:12.10 L N-A F

 19 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)JDSTYEXIEL OCASIO 12 1:12.55 L N-A F

 20 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CABAYLUIS ERAZO 12 1:12.90 L N-A F

 21 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)BLUEFEIRAM RUIZ SANTIAGO 11 1:13.04 L N-A F

 22 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCCCMATHEW SLOAN 12 1:13.08 L N-A F

 23 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALACIAN ALBUQUERQUE 11 1:13.24 L N-A F

 24 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLACGUILLERMO RIOS 11 1:13.45 L N-A F

Male 11-12 200 Free
 1 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCABAYISMAEL MADERA 12 2:16.14 L NAAA F

 2 4/2/2025 LC05-25 - PRISOCCCCOLTON AMBRECHT 12 2:16.17 L NAAA P

 3 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)NPLDIEGO SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ 12 2:19.98 L N-AA F

 4 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISTSCJOSÉ OTERO GARCÍA 12 2:22.40 L N-AA F

 5 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)CABAYDANIEL RODRIGUEZ 12 2:24.55 L N-AA F

 6 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)JDSTWILLIAM MARRERO 12 2:30.35 L N-A F

 7 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALACYANMANUEL DIAZ 12 2:31.20 L N-A F

 8 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)TSCYADIER DIAZ NEGRON 12 2:31.66 L N-A F

 9 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAMSTRODRIGO HERNÁNDEZ 12 2:32.36 L N-A F

 10 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)METSSAMUEL PÉREZ 12 2:35.30 L N-A F

 11 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)CAMANGEL MORALES-RAMOS 11 2:35.57 L N-A F

 12 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CABAYLUIS ERAZO 12 2:36.45 L N-A F

 13 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CCCMATHEW SLOAN 12 2:36.46 L N-A F

 14 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)NPLSANTIAGO DE JESUS 12 2:36.71 L N-A F
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 15 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALMDMEDGARDO ROMERO RIOS 11 2:37.18 L N-A F

 16 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)AGUAJULIAN VAUGHAN-RIOS 12 2:38.07 L N-A F

 17 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)UCCWILLIAM TORRES 12 2:38.39 L N-A F

 18 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)CSCRODRIGO QUIÑONES DIAZ 12 2:39.15 L N-A F

 19 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)TSCGIANSUEL VARGAS PAGAN 12 2:39.72 L N-A F

 20 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAGCELI HERNANDEZ 12 2:40.36 L INT F

 21 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)CABAYRYAN RIVERA 11 2:41.40 L INT F

 22 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAENCANJAVIER MARTÍNEZ 12 2:44.89 L INT F

 23 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)JDSTYEXIEL OCASIO 12 2:45.47 L INT F

 24 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)BLUEFEIRAM RUIZ SANTIAGO 11 2:46.58 L INT F

Male 11-12 400 Free
 1 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CCCCOLTON AMBRECHT 12 4:43.97 L NAAA F

 2 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACABAYISMAEL MADERA 12 4:48.72 L NAAA F

 3 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)NPLDIEGO SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ 12 4:50.10 L NAAA F

 4 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)CABAYDANIEL RODRIGUEZ 12 4:55.20 L NAAA F

 5 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)TSCJOSÉ OTERO GARCÍA 12 5:04.72 L N-AA F

 6 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADANPLSANTIAGO DE JESUS 12 5:10.43 L N-AA F

 7 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)TSCYADIER DIAZ NEGRON 12 5:17.14 L N-AA F

 8 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAMSTRODRIGO HERNÁNDEZ 12 5:28.14 L N-A F

 9 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)JDSTWILLIAM MARRERO 12 5:28.30 L N-A F

 10 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)CSCRODRIGO QUIÑONES DIAZ 12 5:29.13 L N-A F

 11 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALMDMEDGARDO ROMERO RIOS 11 5:32.58 L N-A F

 12 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCABAYLUIS ERAZO 12 5:35.34 L N-A F

 13 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCABAYRYAN RIVERA 11 5:35.67 L N-A F

 14 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCCCMATTEO CRUZ 11 5:40.12 L N-A F

 15 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISUCCWILLIAM TORRES 12 5:42.09 L N-A F

 16 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CCCMATHEW SLOAN 12 5:48.37 L INT F

 17 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISTSCGIANSUEL VARGAS PAGAN 12 5:50.71 L INT F

 18 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADABLUEFEIRAM RUIZ SANTIAGO 11 5:51.88 L INT F

 19 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAJDSTYEXIEL OCASIO 12 6:21.58 L PREP F

 20 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAGCCHRISTIAN DE JESUS 11 6:25.92 L PREP F

 21 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAGCNATHAN NUÑEZ 11 6:54.16 L F

 22 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADASJCJETZEL BASABE 11 6:57.69 L F

Male 11-12 50 Back
 1 4/2/2025 LC05-25 - PRISOCABAYISMAEL MADERA 12   31.58 L NAAA P

 2 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZTSCJOSÉ OTERO GARCÍA 12   35.06 L N-A F

 3 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CABAYDANIEL RODRIGUEZ 12   36.08 L N-A F

 4 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZNPLDIEGO SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ 12   36.51 L N-A F

 5 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZMSTRODRIGO HERNÁNDEZ 12   37.32 L N-A F

 6 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CCCMATTEO CRUZ 11   38.56 L INT F

 7 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZNPLSANTIAGO DE JESUS 12   39.16 L INT F

 8 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CCCMATHEW SLOAN 12   39.56 L INT F

 9 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)UCCWILLIAM TORRES 12   40.73 L PREP F

 10 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)METSSAMUEL PÉREZ 12   40.79 L PREP F

 11 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CAMANGEL MORALES-RAMOS 11   41.29 L PREP F

 12 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLMDMEDGARDO ROMERO RIOS 11   41.33 L PREP F

 13 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCAMJEYDIER ACOSTA ACOSTA 11   41.80 L PREP F

 14 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CABAYRYAN RIVERA 11   42.12 L PREP F

 15 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCSCRODRIGO QUIÑONES DIAZ 12   42.24 L PREP F

 16 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)ENAOLUCAS MELERO 11   42.29 L PREP F

 17 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)AGUAJULIAN VAUGHAN-RIOS 12   42.38 L PREP F

 18 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)TSCYADIER DIAZ NEGRON 12   42.60 L PREP F

 19 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)CCCADRIAN CHINEA 12   42.63 L PREP F

 20 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZMSTIGNACIO PEREZ 11   42.72 L PREP F
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 21 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)BLUEFEIRAM RUIZ SANTIAGO 11   42.89 L PREP F

 22 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZBLUEFWILFRED RIERA 11   42.97 L PREP F

 23 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)CABAYLUIS ERAZO 12   43.27 L PREP F

 24 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)GCELI HERNANDEZ 12   43.44 L PREP F

Male 11-12 100 Back
 1 4/2/2025 LC05-25 - PRISOCABAYISMAEL MADERA 12 1:08.35 L NAAA P

 2 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCCCCOLTON AMBRECHT 12 1:15.00 L N-AA T

 3 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCABAYDANIEL RODRIGUEZ 12 1:16.89 L N-A F

 4 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISTSCJOSÉ OTERO GARCÍA 12 1:18.37 L N-A F

 5 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZNPLDIEGO SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ 12 1:19.01 L N-A F

 6 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAMSTRODRIGO HERNÁNDEZ 12 1:21.06 L N-A F

 7 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCCCMATTEO CRUZ 11 1:23.22 L INT F

 8 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACCCMATHEW SLOAN 12 1:24.15 L INT F

 9 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZNPLSANTIAGO DE JESUS 12 1:24.93 L INT F

 10 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISMETSSAMUEL PÉREZ 12 1:26.65 L INT F

 11 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZBLUEFEIRAM RUIZ SANTIAGO 11 1:27.48 L INT F

 12 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISJDSTWILLIAM MARRERO 12 1:27.57 L INT F

 13 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCSCRODRIGO QUIÑONES DIAZ 12 1:28.05 L INT F

 14 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAUCCWILLIAM TORRES 12 1:28.78 L PREP F

 15 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAENAOLUCAS MELERO 11 1:28.91 L PREP F

 16 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALACYANMANUEL DIAZ 12 1:29.55 L PREP F

 17 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCABAYRYAN RIVERA 11 1:30.61 L PREP F

 18 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADABLUEFWILFRED RIERA 11 1:30.96 L PREP F

 19 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISLACGUILLERMO RIOS 11 1:31.04 L PREP F

 20 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLMDMJULIÁN RODRÍGUEZ SOTO 11 1:31.08 L PREP F

 21 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCAMJEYDIER ACOSTA ACOSTA 11 1:32.34 L PREP F

 22 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALMDMANDRE SAN MIGUEL FIGUEROA 11 1:32.72 L PREP F

 23 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISTSCYADIER DIAZ NEGRON 12 1:33.03 L PREP F

 24 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISLMDMEDGARDO ROMERO RIOS 11 1:33.92 L PREP F

Male 11-12 200 Back
 1 4/2/2025 LC05-25 - PRISOCABAYISMAEL MADERA 12 2:30.75 L NAAA F

 2 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCCCCOLTON AMBRECHT 12 2:39.91 L N-AA F

 3 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCABAYDANIEL RODRIGUEZ 12 2:43.04 L N-AA F

 4 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZMSTRODRIGO HERNÁNDEZ 12 2:59.37 L INT F

 5 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCAMANGEL MORALES-RAMOS 11 3:00.07 L INT F

 6 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCSCRODRIGO QUIÑONES DIAZ 12 3:01.08 L INT F

 7 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISMETSSAMUEL PÉREZ 12 3:07.20 L INT F

 8 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADABLUEFEIRAM RUIZ SANTIAGO 11 3:12.64 L PREP F

 9 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAENAOLUCAS MELERO 11 3:12.82 L PREP F

 10 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCCCMATHEW SLOAN 12 3:12.96 L PREP F

 11 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAUCCWILLIAM TORRES 12 3:13.56 L PREP F

 12 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZMSTIGNACIO PEREZ 11 3:15.68 L PREP F

 13 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLACGUILLERMO RIOS 11 3:23.24 L PREP F

 14 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCABAYRYAN RIVERA 11 3:29.05 L F

 15 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLMDMANDRE SAN MIGUEL FIGUEROA 11 3:32.43 L F

 16 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISLACIAN ALBUQUERQUE 11 3:36.03 L F

 17 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACABAYDANTE GARCIA 12 4:19.71 L F

Male 11-12 50 Breast
 1 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZTSCJOSÉ OTERO GARCÍA 12   35.63 L N-AA F

 2 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADANPLDIEGO SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ 12   37.50 L N-AA F

 3 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZMSTRODRIGO HERNÁNDEZ 12   38.01 L N-AA F

 4 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCABAYISMAEL MADERA 12   38.04 L N-AA F

 5 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACCCCOLTON AMBRECHT 12   39.14 L N-A F
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 6 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACABAYDANIEL RODRIGUEZ 12   39.55 L N-A F

 7 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLMDMEDGARDO ROMERO RIOS 11   39.80 L N-A F

 8 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCAMANGEL MORALES-RAMOS 11   39.86 L N-A F

 9 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZAGUAJULIAN VAUGHAN-RIOS 12   41.29 L INT F

 10 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADANPLSANTIAGO DE JESUS 12   42.17 L INT F

 11 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACABAYRYAN RIVERA 11   42.66 L INT F

 12 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLACGUILLERMO RIOS 11   43.13 L INT F

 13 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADASSAPRYAHIR IRIZARRY 11   43.22 L INT F

 14 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAJDSTWILLIAM MARRERO 12   43.29 L INT F

 15 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISTSCYADIER DIAZ NEGRON 12   44.37 L PREP F

 16 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZTSCGIANSUEL VARGAS PAGAN 12   44.59 L PREP F

 17 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAGCELI HERNANDEZ 12   44.61 L PREP F

 18 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLMDMANDRE SAN MIGUEL FIGUEROA 11   44.69 L PREP F

 19 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZUNUCCMATEO SANTIAGO 12   45.67 L PREP F

 20 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZENCANJAVIER MARTÍNEZ 12   45.73 L PREP F

 21 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCSCRODRIGO QUIÑONES DIAZ 12   45.93 L PREP F

 22 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISENAOLUCAS MELERO 11   45.95 L PREP F

 23 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISUCCMICHAEL TORRES 12   47.22 L PREP F

 24 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZJDSTDARIO CANCEL 12   47.34 L PREP F

Male 11-12 100 Breast
 1 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCABAYISMAEL MADERA 12 1:20.30 L N-AA F

 2 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)TSCJOSÉ OTERO GARCÍA 12 1:22.58 L N-AA F

 3 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)NPLDIEGO SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ 12 1:24.16 L N-A F

 4 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCAMANGEL MORALES-RAMOS 11 1:24.56 L N-A F

 5 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)MSTRODRIGO HERNÁNDEZ 12 1:26.23 L N-A F

 6 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLMDMEDGARDO ROMERO RIOS 11 1:30.04 L INT F

 7 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)LACYANMANUEL DIAZ 12 1:30.78 L INT F

 8 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZAGUAJULIAN VAUGHAN-RIOS 12 1:31.35 L INT F

 9 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCABAYRYAN RIVERA 11 1:38.54 L PREP F

 10 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLACGUILLERMO RIOS 11 1:38.93 L PREP F

 11 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)TSCGIANSUEL VARGAS PAGAN 12 1:39.75 L PREP F

 12* 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)JDSTWILLIAM MARRERO 12 1:39.80 L PREP F

 12* 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)UNUCCMATEO SANTIAGO 12 1:39.80 L PREP F

 14 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)UCCMICHAEL TORRES 12 1:41.47 L PREP F

 15 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLMDMANDRE SAN MIGUEL FIGUEROA 11 1:42.24 L PREP F

 16* 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)JDSTDARIO CANCEL 12 1:42.49 L PREP F

 16* 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZENCANJAVIER MARTÍNEZ 12 1:42.49 L PREP F

 18 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)NPLSANTIAGO DE JESUS 12 1:43.76 L PREP F

 19 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZMETSSAMUEL PÉREZ 12 1:44.94 L PREP F

 20 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZLMDMJULIÁN RODRÍGUEZ SOTO 11 1:45.99 L F

 21 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZJDSTYEXIEL OCASIO 12 1:46.33 L F

 22 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZTSCNAHOTHNIEL GARRASTAZU MARTÍNEZ 11 1:47.31 L F

 23 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)HUMDARNEL GOMEZ 11 1:48.98 L F

 24 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZBLUEFEIRAM RUIZ SANTIAGO 11 1:53.17 L F

Male 11-12 200 Breast
 1 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CABAYISMAEL MADERA 12 2:56.19 L N-AA F

 2 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)TSCJOSÉ OTERO GARCÍA 12 2:59.59 L N-AA F

 3 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCAMANGEL MORALES-RAMOS 11 3:08.01 L N-A F

 4 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)MSTRODRIGO HERNÁNDEZ 12 3:09.43 L N-A F

 5 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)NPLDIEGO SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ 12 3:13.35 L N-A F

 6 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)LMDMEDGARDO ROMERO RIOS 11 3:17.94 L N-A F

 7 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)JDSTWILLIAM MARRERO 12 3:24.07 L INT F

 8 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCABAYRYAN RIVERA 11 3:31.78 L INT F

 9 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)ENAOLUCAS MELERO 11 3:32.50 L INT F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 10 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISTSCGIANSUEL VARGAS PAGAN 12 3:33.53 L INT F

 11 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)SSAPRYAHIR IRIZARRY 11 3:36.58 L PREP F

 12 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)UCCMICHAEL TORRES 12 3:38.71 L PREP F

 13 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)LMDMANDRE SAN MIGUEL FIGUEROA 11 3:40.16 L PREP F

 14 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)UNUCCMATEO SANTIAGO 12 3:40.32 L PREP F

 15 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)LACGUILLERMO RIOS 11 3:40.62 L PREP F

 16 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISJDSTDARIO CANCEL 12 3:45.97 L PREP F

 17 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISHUMDARNEL GOMEZ 11 3:46.15 L PREP F

 18 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)UCCIAN GONZALEZ 11 3:57.88 L F

 19 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)UCCWILLIAM TORRES 12 4:03.10 L F

 20 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CABAYDANTE GARCIA 12 4:05.57 L F

 21 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISSJCJETZEL BASABE 11 4:10.80 L F

 22 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISGCNATHAN NUÑEZ 11 4:14.26 L F

 23 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CSCDYLAN IRIZARRY-RODRIGUEZ 11 4:23.90 L F

 24 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)JDSTJOHN ACOSTA 12 4:33.75 L F

Male 11-12 50 Fly
 1 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACABAYISMAEL MADERA 12   29.22 L NAAA F

 2 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACCCCOLTON AMBRECHT 12   30.32 L NAAA T

 3 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACABAYDANIEL RODRIGUEZ 12   30.33 L NAAA F

 4 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZTSCJOSÉ OTERO GARCÍA 12   31.19 L N-AA F

 5 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADANPLDIEGO SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ 12   32.83 L N-A F

 6 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAJDSTWILLIAM MARRERO 12   33.78 L N-A F

 7 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACABAYRYAN RIVERA 11   34.05 L N-A F

 8 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAGCELI HERNANDEZ 12   35.98 L INT F

 9 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZNPLSANTIAGO DE JESUS 12   36.14 L INT F

 10 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZBLUEFEIRAM RUIZ SANTIAGO 11   36.34 L INT F

 11 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAJDSTDARIO CANCEL 12   36.46 L INT F

 12 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALACYANMANUEL DIAZ 12   36.69 L INT F

 13 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAUCCIAN GONZALEZ 11   37.03 L INT F

 14 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCABAYLUIS ERAZO 12   37.10 L INT F

 15 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCCCMATHEW SLOAN 12   37.44 L INT F

 16 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADABLUEFWILFRED RIERA 11   38.01 L PREP F

 17 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISCAMANGEL MORALES-RAMOS 11   38.09 L PREP F

 18 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISMETSSAMUEL PÉREZ 12   38.19 L PREP F

 19 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACCCMATTEO CRUZ 11   38.32 L PREP F

 20 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZHUMDARNEL GOMEZ 11   39.15 L PREP F

 21 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADALACIAN ALBUQUERQUE 11   39.93 L PREP F

 22 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCAMJEYDIER ACOSTA ACOSTA 11   40.26 L PREP F

 23 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZJDSTYEXIEL OCASIO 12   41.00 L PREP F

 24 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISUNUCCMATEO SANTIAGO 12   41.11 L PREP F

Male 11-12 100 Fly
 1 4/2/2025 LC05-25 - PRISOCABAYISMAEL MADERA 12 1:05.65 L NAAA P

 2 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCABAYDANIEL RODRIGUEZ 12 1:08.49 L N-AA F

 3 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CCCCOLTON AMBRECHT 12 1:09.98 L N-AA F

 4 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)TSCJOSÉ OTERO GARCÍA 12 1:14.00 L N-A F

 5 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)NPLDIEGO SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ 12 1:15.97 L N-A F

 6 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZBLUEFEIRAM RUIZ SANTIAGO 11 1:22.01 L INT F

 7 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CABAYRYAN RIVERA 11 1:22.86 L INT T

 8 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CABAYLUIS ERAZO 12 1:23.54 L INT T

 9 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZJDSTWILLIAM MARRERO 12 1:23.72 L INT F

 10 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCAMANGEL MORALES-RAMOS 11 1:23.79 L INT F

 11 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCCCMATHEW SLOAN 12 1:29.13 L PREP F

 12 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CCCMATTEO CRUZ 11 1:31.73 L F

 13 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)NPLSANTIAGO DE JESUS 12 1:33.82 L F
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 14 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZJDSTYEXIEL OCASIO 12 1:45.60 L F

 15 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZTSCNAHOTHNIEL GARRASTAZU MARTÍNEZ 11 2:00.43 L F

Male 11-12 200 Fly
 1 3/8/2025 LC03-25 - 50MTS MAYORES Y MENORES MAYAGUEZCABAYISMAEL MADERA 12 2:30.44 L NAAA F

 2 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACABAYDANIEL RODRIGUEZ 12 2:32.66 L N-AA F

 3 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAJDSTWILLIAM MARRERO 12 3:02.24 L INT F

Male 11-12 200 IM
 1 4/2/2025 LC05-25 - PRISOCABAYISMAEL MADERA 12 2:31.66 L NAAA P

 2 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACABAYDANIEL RODRIGUEZ 12 2:34.55 L NAAA F

 3 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADANPLDIEGO SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ 12 2:35.15 L NAAA F

 4 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)TSCJOSÉ OTERO GARCÍA 12 2:40.70 L N-AA F

 5 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CAMANGEL MORALES-RAMOS 11 2:52.69 L N-A F

 6* 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)LACYANMANUEL DIAZ 12 2:55.00 L N-A F

 6* 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)JDSTWILLIAM MARRERO 12 2:55.00 L N-A F

 8 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)CABAYRYAN RIVERA 11 2:59.02 L INT F

 9 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)NPLSANTIAGO DE JESUS 12 2:59.67 L INT F

 10 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADACCCMATTEO CRUZ 11 3:01.59 L INT F

 11 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAGCELI HERNANDEZ 12 3:03.10 L INT F

 12 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAJDSTDARIO CANCEL 12 3:07.01 L INT F

 13 2/1/2025 LC01-25 - 1ER INVITACIONAL 50MTS (MANATI)CABAYLUIS ERAZO 12 3:08.81 L INT F

 14 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)CSCRODRIGO QUIÑONES DIAZ 12 3:09.21 L INT F

 15 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISLMDMEDGARDO ROMERO RIOS 11 3:10.32 L INT F

 16 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)BLUEFEIRAM RUIZ SANTIAGO 11 3:10.84 L INT F

 17 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISLACGUILLERMO RIOS 11 3:14.66 L PREP F

 18 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAUCCIAN GONZALEZ 11 3:14.82 L PREP F

 19 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)HUMDARNEL GOMEZ 11 3:15.48 L PREP F

 20 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAJDSTYEXIEL OCASIO 12 3:16.08 L PREP F

 21 4/12/2025 LC06-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES ENCANTADAMSTIGNACIO PEREZ 11 3:16.94 L PREP F

 22 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISUNUCCMATEO SANTIAGO 12 3:17.87 L PREP F

 23 3/22/2025 LC04-25 - 2DO INVITACIONAL 50MTS (CCC)ENAOLUCAS MELERO 11 3:23.06 L PREP F

 24 2/22/2025 LC02-25 - 50MTS MENORES/MAYORES MOROVISLMDMJULIÁN RODRÍGUEZ SOTO 11 3:30.34 L PREP F

Male 11-12 400 IM
 1 4/2/2025 LC05-25 - PRISOCABAYISMAEL MADERA 12 5:14.19 L NAAA F


